New
with CODESYS®
Raspberry Pi  All-in-One PLC
High compatibility with Raspberry Pi 4
I/O expansion with HAT-size cards
Preinstalled CODESYS®
Industrial open networks supported
Shown with HAT-size cards and DIN Rail Mount Kit

Power supply
Rated voltage 8 to 28VDC
Current
consumption*2
<8V to 28V and with an external power supply output of 0A>
8VDC 4.0A (Max.), 28VDC 1.1A (Max.)
Operating temperature*3 -20 to 50 °C (-4 to 122°F) without airflow ; -20 to 60°C (-4 to 140°F) airflow 0.7m/s
Physical dimensions (W x D x H) 82.9 x 56.5 x 61.7 mm (3.26 x 2.22 x 2.43 in), Not including the attachment fitting or protrusions
Standards CE marking (EMC Class A, RoHS), FCC Class A, UKCA, VCCI Class A
Model CM4 Module Memory Storage OS
CPI-PS10CM4-2E021
Raspberry Pi Compute Module 4 2GB RAM 16GB eMMC
Raspberry Pi OS + CODESYS®
CPI-MS10CM4-2E021  Raspberry Pi OS
Model Function Specifications
CPI-AI-1208LI Bus isolated analog input 12-bit 8ch (Differential 4ch), Voltage input / Current input
CPI-AO-1602LC Bus isolated analog output 16-bit 2ch, Voltage output / Current output
CPI-DIO-0808L Opto-isolated digital inputs 8ch and opto-isolated digital outputs 8ch
CPI-DIO-0808RL Opto-isolated digital inputs 8ch (negative-common) and opto-isolated digital outputs 8ch (negative-common)
CPI-DI-16L Opto-isolated digital inputs 16ch
CPI-DO-16L Opto-isolated digital outputs 16ch
CPI-DO-16RL Opto-isolated digital outputs 16ch (negative-common)
CPI-RRY-16 Semiconductor relay outputs 16ch
CPI-CNT-3201I Opto-isolated input 32-bit up/down counter 1 ch, Single phase input/Two-phase input (A/B/Z)
■ Options
● HAT-Size Expansion Cards
● Others
Product Name Model Description